13/07/2023, 09:43 Gmail - Fwd: add items / status order ??

M Gmall Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: add items / status order ??
bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>
To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>
Dear Janine,
thanks for amended p.i.
also add 1 pcs 0110073
to this p.i and we confirm the order.
please process.
b.r.
catherine
211G 12/7/2023 4:04 .., o/n Janine Gill £ypaye:
Good afternoon,
Thank you for your email.
Please find the amended pi attached as requested.
Unfortunately, we can not give a special price on the carriage as this is the UPS cost.

If you are happy to proceed please email me to confirm this, then | can process your order.

Kind regards

Janine Gill

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 12 Jul 2023 at 12:45, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 12 Jul 2023 at 12:34

Subject: Re: add items / status order ??

To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

we need you to send us a new p.i. with only the items you have in stock....
the client wants to cancell the order due to the long delivery time.

(and another with the outstanding items)

so we must receive what ever you can.

Because we will have to pay customs twice is it possible you ask

if you can make us any special discount ,just for this time....

please comment

catherine

2ng 11/7/2023 11:15 .., o/n Kate Griffiths éypawe:

Thank you Catherine, | have added 1 x 0110453 to your order and updated the insurance sightly to 14.73 (as it is 1% of the value of the goods). The weights and dime
not been affected enough for me to change the cost of the carriage.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 Jul 2023 at 08:49, bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

good morning!!

yes please add 1 x 0110453 - Oxygen sensor MAX-250MS to our existing order

b.r.

Catherine

2ng 11/7/2023 10:44 1.y., o/n Kate Griffiths éypawe:
Good morning Anastasios,
Thank you for your email. We expect the lead time for part number 0110019 to be another 2-3 weeks approximately. | apologise for the delay.
Just to clarify, do you need me to add 1 x 0110453 - Oxygen sensor MAX-250MS to your existing order?
Many thanks.
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, bt
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

On Tue, 11 Jul 2023 at 08:33, Bmg Equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
good morning. @
Any news about status of the last order ??
Also please on P.I one 02 sensor , P/N : 0110453
please comment

B.R

Anastasios

2116 20-Jun-23 10:26 AM, o/n Kate Griffiths éypaye:
Good morning Catherine,

Thank you for your email. We are waiting for stock to be available of part number 0110019- oxygen sensor R-17Vi. We estimate the lead time to be
another 3-4 weeks. | am sorry for the delay.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and

may be unlawful.
If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call

+44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 20 Jun 2023 at 07:00, bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

good day from Greece!!!

Is there any information about outstanding order?

(are items in stock?) CVM143328

so we can proceed with the payment

please comment

b.r

catherine

2116 16/5/2023 3:31 .., o/n Kate Griffiths éypawe:
Thank you Catherine, your order is now on our system as a confirmed order.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 16 May 2023 at 13:20, bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
thank you.
yes change it to a confirmed order.
B.R.
Catherine
mig 16/5/2023 1:41 p.y., o/n Kate Griffiths éypawe:
Good morning Anastasios,
Thank you for your amendment.

Please see attached a copy of your updated order. Please let me know if you would like me to change it to a
confirmed order.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6321039d91&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1771285399643055355&simpl=msg-f: 1771285399643...
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 16 May 2023 at 10:22, Bmg Equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Good morning!
We need to add in P.I the following:
1) 0110453............. x1pc
2) 0110019 ..ooveviiienns X 7 pcs
please comment
thanks in advance

B.R
Anastasios

2mig 05-May-23 11:34 AM, o/n Kate Griffiths éypawye:
Thank you, please see attached updated proforma invoice.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 5 May 2023 at 08:57, bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
we have changed address and vat.
please see below
NEW COMPANY DETAILS :
BMG EQUIPMENT SINGLE MEMBER P.C
IPPOLITIS 6 STR, 56224 , THESSALONIKI , GREECE
VAT EL 801938796
Registration Number: 166624804000

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MANAGER :CATHERINE CHRONOPOULOU
2ng 5/5/2023 10:34 .., o/n Kate Griffiths éypawe:

Good morning,

Please could you let me know which company details you mean? | have used the
same addresses as your last order:

BMG Equipment, 10 Doxatou Str, Thessalonika, 54629, Greece.
Many thanks.

Kind regards
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Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from
our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

On Thu, 4 May 2023 at 17:18, BMG equipment latpikd €idn
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate

Thank you for P.I
Revice p.i with new company details.

B.R
Anastasios

216 Mép 4 Maif 2023, 18:47 o xprioTng Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Eypaye:
Good afternoon Anastasios,

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested. If you are happy with it,
please let me know and | can turn it to an order as your company is on 30 day
credit terms.

Part numbers 0110453 and 4310007 have an approximate lead time of 8-
10 weeks, but we will of course ship as soon as stock becomes available.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please

continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed

from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Thu, 4 May 2023 at 15:46, Bmg Equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>
wrote:

Dear Kate,
many thanks for e-mail.

Please send us P.| for :
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B.R

nr. Part Description Quantity
number
1 0110453 [ MAX-250MS , 02 sensor 5 pcs
2 | 4310007 |Spirolog sensor for draeger ,ref: 8403735 50 pcs — 10
pack
3 0110132 | Automotive R-22AV , 02 sensor 3 pcs
NEW COMPANY DETAILS :

BMG EQUIPMENT SINGLE MEMBER P.C

IPPOLITIS 6 STR, 56224 , THESSALONIKI , GREECE

VAT EL 801938796

Registration Number: 166624804000

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MANAGER:CATHERINE CHRONOPOULOU

Anastasios

Z@@ig 04-May-23 12:30 PM, o/n Kate Griffiths éypaye:

Good morning,

| have checked with Ryan Swain and he confirms it is the same
sensor with the same connector:

[,image.png

Kind regards

Many thanks.
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and
admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to

be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 4 May 2023 at 07:54, Bmg Equipment
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,
Good morning !

Please confirm us if your sensor 0110453 , MAX-250MSit is
the same like attached.

Thanks in advance
B.R

Anastasios

2nig 02-May-23 10:59 AM, o/n Kate Griffiths £ypawe:
Good morning,
I am very sorry but | am unable to supply
photos of this sensor. Please accept my
apologies.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to

allow sales and admin staff to work remotely
and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
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office will be answered, but please continue to
use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No.
01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and
may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access
to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error
or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 2 May 2023 at 07:29, Bmg Equipment
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear kate,
Good morning!

is it possible to send us some photos of
0110453 , MAX-250MS ?7?

We need sensor like ( see attached )
Please comment

B.r

Anastasios

211G 27-Apr-23 11:40 AM, o/n Kate Griffiths
£ypaye:

Hi Anastasios,

We estimate the lead time of
8-10 weeks.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid
working to allow sales and
admin staff to work remotely
and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for
Viamed Ltd

Company registered in
England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy
available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is
confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this
email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be
unlawful.
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If you feel you have received
this email in error or would like
to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 26 Apr 2023 at
12:55, Bmg Equipment
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com>
wrote:

Dear Kate,
many thanks for your mail.

About delivery time of
0110453 , MAX-250MS ??

Please comment
B.R
Anastasios

2116 26-Apr-23 2:24 PM, o/n
Kate Griffiths éypaye:

Good
afternoon
Anastasios,

Thank you for
your email, |
am very well, |
hope you are
too.

| will answer
your email as
follows:

0110453

- MAX-250MS
costs €86
each EXW.
These are not
currently in
stock

4310001 and
4310002 have
been
superseded
by part
number
4310007.
These cost
€120 per
pack of five.
The other
price breaks
are as follows:
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